
Desktop Interaction Model
Omniscient / Observations Suite

3

4

7

8

9

10

11

16

17

15

12

18

24

25 26

28

29

13

19

14

20

21

22

23

1

2

5

6

30

31

32

33

34

35
36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

57

58

59

60

61

52

53

54

55

56

48

49

50

51

27

Friday, January 18, 2019

Saturday, January 19, 2019

Quick Assign to Table 2

4 People at 7:30 PM

Unassigned

Bob Winters

mynameisbob@bmail.com

(555) 555-5555

It’s our daughter’s 12th birthday.

Assign  |  Edit  |  Delete

Confirm at Table 15

2 People at 7:30 PM

Table 15

Christina Valentine

bemyvalentine2002@bmail.com

(555) 555-5555

Reassign  |  Edit  |  Delete

Confirm at Tables 9, 10, and 11

10 People at 8:00 PM

Tables 18, 19, and 12

Frankie Dobbs

puppyfever2015@bmail.com

(555) 555-5555

Reassign  |  Edit  |  Delete2 People at 5:30 PM

Table 4

Alison Marvels

alisonmarvels23@bmail.com

(555) 555-5555

Reassign  |  Edit  |  Delete

Now

Sort by time

Sort by unassigned

Restaurant
SearchHelp

Restaurant

Overview
Customers

Account

Employees

7 PeopleOrdersTotal spend 

$212.45

Server 

Ashley

5:17
Since last server

interaction

Adjust order
Make paymentMore

Panel
The left panel provides the user with a place to review
important updates in the “Overview” and “Restaurant”
screens or a place to navigate through items in a list
for customers and employees. For help, the panel
houses live-chat functionality.

Detailed Information
In the “Restaurant Heat Map” view, the user can tap
or click to see more detailed information about a table.
This panel provides links to detailed info and partner
tools.

Data and Information
The base layer is reserved for data, information, and
other content.

Content-Manipulation Controls
Controls for manipulating the on-screen content sit
above information on the primary pane, providing the
user with the tools they need to manipulate the on-
screen information.

Navigation
The web app’s primary navigation sits above all
other content, highlighting the user’s current location.
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Now

7 People

Orders

Total sp
end 

$212.45

Server 

Ashley

5:17
Since last s

erver

interaction

Adjust o
rder

Make payment

More

Table 3

Table 4

Table 2

Quick Assig
n to Table 2

4 People at 7:30 PM

Unassig
ned

Bob Winters

mynameisb
ob@bmail.c

om

(555) 555-5555

It’s
 our d

aughter’s 
12th birth

day.

Assig
n  |  E

dit  | 
 Delete

Confirm
 at ta

ble 152 People at 7:30 PM

Table 15

Christ
ina Valentine

bemyvalentine2002@bmail.c
om

(555) 555-5555

We’d lik
e a se

at b
y the window.

Reassig
n  |  E

dit  | 
 Delete

Confirm
 at Ta

bles 9, 10, and 11

2 People at 7:30 PM

Tables 1
8, 19, and 12

Frankie Dobbs

puppyfever2015@bmail.c
om

(555) 555-5555

Reassig
n  |  E

dit  | 
 Delete

Search

Notific
ations

Reports

Resta
urant

Panel
The overlay panel provides the user with a place
to review important updates, navigate through
items in a list for customers and employees, and
live-chat in “Help.” It is accessible by tapping the
open icon next to the page title. A small indicator
alerts the user to new notifications.

Detailed Information
In the “Restaurant Heat Map” view, the user can
tap or click to see more detailed information
about a table. This panel provides links to detailed
info and partner tools.

Data and Information
The base layer is reserved for data, information,
and other content.

Content-Manipulation Controls
Controls for manipulating the on-screen content
sit above information on the primary pane,
providing the user with the tools they need to
manipulate the on-screen information.

Navigation
The web app’s primary navigation sits above all
other content and can be accessed with a single
tap. The visible icon highlights the user’s current
location.

Mobile Interaction Model
Omniscient / Observations Suite


